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FOR 2018 09
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
0010     GENERAL FUND - OPERATING           APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

141400 FIRE DEPARTMENT                    
_________________________________________

 
141400 000010  SALARIES-REGULAR    4,629,100           0   4,629,100   3,419,399.68            .00   1,209,700.32   73.9% 
141400 000011  SALARIES OVERTIME      411,000           0     411,000     278,169.21            .00     132,830.79   67.7% 
141400 000017  RAISE POOL - GROSS      152,730           0     152,730            .00            .00     152,730.00     .0% 
141400 000020  FICA      385,610           0     385,610     277,663.94            .00     107,946.06   72.0% 
141400 000030  PENSION      135,000           0     135,000      96,858.18            .00      38,141.82   71.7% 
141400 000032  PENSION - DB PLAN    1,127,290           0   1,127,290     924,640.67            .00     202,649.33   82.0% 
141400 000040  HOSPITALIZATION INSU      757,000           0     757,000     531,589.32            .00     225,410.68   70.2% 
141400 000043  INSURANCE - FIRE CAN       30,000           0      30,000            .00            .00      30,000.00     .0% 
141400 000045  EE LIFE & DISABILITY       28,500           0      28,500      18,394.40            .00      10,105.60   64.5% 
141400 000046  RAISE POOL - BENEFIT       50,600           0      50,600            .00            .00      50,600.00     .0% 
141400 000050  GENERAL INSURANCE       27,620        -545      27,075      27,072.00            .00           3.00  100.0% 
141400 000060  WORKER COMPENSATION      120,700           0     120,700      90,495.00            .00      30,205.00   75.0% 
141400 000095  EQUIPMENT LEASE/MAIN        5,900           0       5,900         308.88            .00       5,591.12    5.2% 
141400 000095 50000 EQUIP MAINT - G        5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0% 
141400 000100  OFFICE EQUIPMENT REN        7,000           0       7,000       5,140.51            .00       1,859.49   73.4% 
141400 000110  TELEPHONE       31,000           0      31,000      22,034.19         890.99       8,074.82   74.0% 
141400 000120  TRAINING EXPENSES       55,000       1,000      56,000      24,224.23         777.00      30,998.77   44.6% 
141400 000121  FIRE SAFETY/EDUCATIO        3,500           0       3,500       3,154.30         204.35         141.35   96.0% 
141400 000123  HAZMAT MANAGEMENT       25,000           0      25,000      21,785.61            .00       3,214.39   87.1% 
141400 000330  UTILITIES      130,000           0     130,000      98,711.00            .00      31,289.00   75.9% 
141400 000350  BUILDING MAINT & REP       60,000           0      60,000      30,135.37            .00      29,864.63   50.2% 
141400 000360  LEGAL FEES        4,800           0       4,800         960.00            .00       3,840.00   20.0% 
141400 000400  EQUIPMENT MAINT & RE      124,000      15,410     139,410     126,965.12         568.11      11,876.77   91.5% 
141400 000410  GAS & OIL       65,000           0      65,000      30,767.16         105.39      34,127.45   47.5% 
141400 000440  SUPPLIES       40,000           0      40,000      21,551.64         233.31      18,215.05   54.5% 
141400 000450  CLEANING ALLOWANCE       49,920           0      49,920       7,774.74            .00      42,145.26   15.6% 
141400 000460  UNIFORMS      140,000           0     140,000      79,252.11            .00      60,747.89   56.6% 
141400 001010  OFFICE SUPPLIES        8,200           0       8,200       2,623.11            .00       5,576.89   32.0% 
141400 001030  COMPUTER-SOFTWARE MA       21,000           0      21,000       5,648.00            .00      15,352.00   26.9% 
141400 001040  COMPUTER MAINTAINANC        7,000           0       7,000         211.86            .00       6,788.14    3.0% 
141400 001090  WELLNESS PROGRAM        8,000           0       8,000       7,137.15            .00         862.85   89.2% 
141400 001300  MEALS        1,600           0       1,600         193.23          38.14       1,368.63   14.5% 
141400 001410  DUES/FEES/SUBSCRIPTI        6,000           0       6,000       3,926.14          25.00       2,048.86   65.9% 
141400 001620  VEHICLE IMPACT FEE        1,200           0       1,200         949.98            .00         250.02   79.2% 
141400 001665  RADIO SUBSCRIBER FEE        9,885           0       9,885       9,882.40            .00           2.60  100.0% 
141400 001990  MISCELLANEOUS       16,000           0      16,000       3,864.42       2,499.97       9,635.61   39.8% 
141400 039980  CAPITAL OUTLAY < $50       37,000           0      37,000      15,691.82            .00      21,308.18   42.4% 
141400 084725  BUIDING/GROUNDS MAIN        9,000           0       9,000       3,586.22            .00       5,413.78   39.8% 

 
TOTAL FIRE DEPARTMENT                  8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,190,761.59       5,342.26   2,545,916.15   70.9%

 
 
 
 
 

https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G49Rv%2F%2BOu%2FBQQUrWkqUkdYHjnT9wp4QShoAfhNZAWRetwlB79eSPgm5R2EZMp371
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Dy%2BhgHAd0Q%2BYyXPL%2BCCCjoyZjPeukdL682%2BTxclc4qyy4ujBvGH5bJVjvEi089p
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mlaVIzxui%2FKlpfuehmcXmUxEuKeMImx77o%2FPbKlDfMB8RLYFBQSg400WQowN7cu%2B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bd6PJPbHFAhijraryK5o36yUu%2BAVBL51c%2BIHZDJjZxZElL0tNfQuYIOrnzRjfCDO
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2KJIIvnw0pMDFmlFh9zqmBn1CdEtnZjtvGQHG6qY%2F6%2FiGxlOGwZHLOhlZbbpnS47
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eZaZBcqR5FE%2BWgIecESRDeqHzVBH3zbqTz0jclxgxd922EZQLgtlQo0WCfQc8Vfk
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pIAFmM8YyPO4zQrd%2FI2lWPKvY0j7cVdK9gQbtFWxHD%2F3tcm6Eef7IwdNRPSdTWxg
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oH1VMqr%2BvIhh%2FkcRo5cW%2F%2Bmfa0YOZ4i7ksULfRvjUVgpWszzJ7HskrdPgpUrxN91
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N6BbLa0dqys6VLvcIpYnzxrSWGaxZ26ppUmES4stBcPBRYWxAyHJIovlHYnmtRPS
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2FE4HHlZqDpiyeLZK2Y1ZcuEKUV4hRq74GAwZYXz4ZEX%2FXWnFMy3IwebOVM%2FCto
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mFmFcbVCx%2FNUKOoJfJmwc40Z1o8WX8W7iYnfVK2rqFa8DYb8j7y7aH1HFKE2lQwC
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K5YYVRAHnmGINCGu6nOvGdXO8kWAcLYRQkX1uVUHhYDm9klLkdJOIk0xZ2Q%2BMsdc
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=99XtlBs%2BHWkGrAXWOeqsaoIQIq40zM4ZLaZc532JzKUxnWeKoIu2%2BTLaa3u9cnLK
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BNvXMT%2BqaQdNTNPzAuszEG7vJifBZkCnjuCuYL326fFfZ11lJR6s8f%2FKCZ1hACASpwzahVkestlhECejXYqGlA%3D%3D
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3clMHKYRLHTiunjUPehunWub2eWJabOQ1wPFGT9pN7I1dY4eH3tHebtMdnlOujI
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vjSawDqZkVoI338mLO04u2nFQ95DJISJAO0vzVUDjV90mfvkeYOPp1j2%2BvUp4Zt%2B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2B1GcjjfwR3H5dKX5p5xaWP8UD%2BWzhYmZPJq8fBBcs629Hoj5NOMYF3a0XXN7dj1
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5I2rmbeF1OXjrCVMJxebYtoQVCZ7R%2F1i5a%2FcEWRt7%2FMs16sjqGzY2t%2Brpo13lwnO
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64EUZXEwx6YnRO7TQLwwi3AGuVu1pX1%2B%2FkWYNk72zzjMDaZ%2FmtG1LntRzSaEyWc3
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rhu1BpJ5rvAqUib1cpDysYAAn6Tt9FXUpd4esCD4O4tc5GVmLtYhHM%2FeoThaLS4w
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BpzXR8oX04CEY7hUZlpeXW8AvzrlmbaHr7uQzM7%2FeaEKqGpSdINtl5ABUevRWNJB
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RsQGaYgRDEmcmJwNbnPUTZEOQmHcyggr64rGQGDVgiKBrbLQveLtIfULQhp8E%2Fzv
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VlImuvcnQIEVmmPFxoDUGl4aCnYCt9FFdEVpr2xyKsHgD2JekuG5cyyQFBgplYf%2B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VXXktyREyZy1KxVgELjUzh1JCS0oP51rzqSnGXeSG8RFskrKAwStmy3nIzj86ej6
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MX2UVq9iL4ridVODSkZN8rIB6xCf7rS5rYBABc8BWHNZaG%2BfDbGLpOd%2B8cJNovyN
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8xJpQiOBZEo8h5sxKMErGvrH1n4ag5n6zL%2BUUE3%2BsbNyACG3S7PPS%2FeArdCPy1Sb
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yyBW3bFfu%2B1S9B%2B%2FX4BZTvKyK0T9oDibiAhUs1r4j1C6AgdyXAWDS9OpWmyYWFcL
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aFHteJbval%2BtPBdeVGaREtbuNXEPKhW5CHTf%2Bt9eiwoCV09icGa%2FF%2FwtS2j9vjDk
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjEvR2dumDDPW4cXnM0i35fT%2FpjJ6FFGkAIh3Xs69n9o5rgDxmzaKyDLtFVYhlF6
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MYWqhmAUy6Dcc2x5y1RFjb7awyimx%2B%2BWRvDh%2BwdnYNz8GheAVQKTlsAs%2BL61zpdN
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xkkz17kxhb4KX8Kb%2BJMP7Uckg2neq6c%2Fz4JtlUer%2FB1D%2FbERECc1xjNjGAtUs29P
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htaZjfkMGsVlXoC7aLB8Kd7XADmAsO6BeEv8UEDFZ1gzW787qxLYQMXIem0GksRw
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pRBc10rQ38oCJnz%2FW1i92VCZSlNcs8IyiDqanikqnigkGoa97cgr2fv7J1ykn18%2B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EwABqdX0A9T%2FaKPTrmLoO0p4OYdmG7aSp0SrZdL%2Bd9%2Faj1g%2FkXY44RLSnM6GAUr8
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sbKT16KWfoU0sIYXEK8HaK31cAM2jy0EMNBaHaXM9AeK1NWyIoW0zAbmiHq7Of1A
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ru91aAEDjajmOJO4apJRzSea0qLcjLUCQTnqRjHgUAF3AB%2Bs%2FpdYgEPq96fS3RyU
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4uq8qAgqDjKD%2Bpp5dHcq4dWBYSTGscxEr%2FczbDUaHnvKgjDRN1G0%2BD5LmrGZkx7K
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJFurklYG28g%2BufMQwwZwaCjnQBkDOq6e4DWXLyH%2FdFtlophNQd16nNCbcEVsBWO
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ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
0010     GENERAL FUND - OPERATING           APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
TOTAL GENERAL FUND - OPERATING         8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,190,761.59       5,342.26   2,545,916.15   70.9%

 
TOTAL EXPENSES    8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,190,761.59       5,342.26   2,545,916.15
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FOR 2018 09
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
GRAND TOTAL    8,726,155      15,865   8,742,020   6,190,761.59       5,342.26   2,545,916.15   70.9%

 
                                      ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Melissa Coker Russell **                                      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


